FIA WORLD RALLYCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP //
PRESENTED BY MONSTER ENERGY_

ROUND 2 // 25-27 MAY // SILVERSTONE (GBR)_
COOPER TIRES WORLD RX OF GREAT BRITAIN_

B" FIA WORLD
RALLYCROSS
#\ CHAMPIONSHIP

Supercar

DOCUMENT No:
SC-03

Free Practice 1 -

Ranking
Pos. No. Driver Competitor/Entrant Nat. Car Best lap Diff Laps
1 5 Mattias EKSTROM EKS Audi Sport SWE  Audi S1 0:39.568 14
2 1 Johan KRISTOFFERSSON PSRX Volkswagen Sweden SWE  Volkswagen Polo R 0:39.956 0:00.388 14
3 21 Timmy HANSEN Team Peugeot Total SWE  Peugeot 208 0:40.077  0:00.509 14
4 74 Jérdme GROSSET-JANIN GC Kompetition FRA  Renault Mégane RS 0:40.097  0:00.529 14
5 11 Petter SOLBERG PSRX Volkswagen Sweden NOR  Volkswagen Polo R 0:40.166  0:00.598 14
6 13 Andreas BAKKERUD EKS Audi Sport NOR  Audi S1 0:40.292 0:00.724 14
7 9 Sébastien LOEB Team Peugeot Total FRA  Peugeot 208 0:40.326  0:00.758 14
8 71 Kevin HANSEN Team Peugeot Total SWE  Peugeot 208 0:40.347  0:00.779 14
9 24 Tommy RUSTAD Marklund - HTB Racing NOR  Volkswagen Polo 0:40.380 0:00.812 14
10 68 Niclas GRONHOLM GRX Taneco FIN  Hyundai i20 0:40.439 0:00.871 14
11 96 Kevin ERIKSSON Olsbergs MSE SWE  Ford Fiesta 0:40.767 0:01.199 14
12 6 Janis BAUMANIS Team Stard LVA  Ford Fiesta 0:40.770 0:01.202 14
13 36 Guerlain CHICHERIT GC Kompetition FRA  Renault Mégane RS 0:40.779 0:01.211 14
14 7 Timur TIMERZYANQOV GRX Taneco RUS  Hyundai i20 0:40.819 0:.01.251 14
15 92 Anton MARKLUND Marklund Motorsport SWE  Volkswagen Polo 0:40.857 0:.01.289 14
16 4 Robin LARSSON Olsbergs MSE SWE  Ford Fiesta 0:40.886 0:01.318 14
17 177 Andrew JORDAN MJP Racing Team Austria GBR  Ford Fiesta 0:41.054 0:01.486 14
18 58 Ma QUINGHUA Team Stard CHN  Ford Fiesta 0:41.232 0:01.664 14
19 134 Mark HIGGINS Mark Higgins GBR  Peugeot 208 0:41.340 0:01.772 14
20 102 Taméas KARAI Karai Motorsport Egyeslet HUN  Audi A1 0:41.436 0:01.868 14
21 66 Grégoire DEMOUSTIER Sébastien Loeb Racing BEL  Peugeot 208 0:41.953  0:02.385 14
22 42 Oliver BENNETT Oliver Bennett GBR  BMW Mini Cooper 0:42.914 0:03.346 14
23 84 Hervé "KNAPICK" LEMONNIER  Hervé Knapick Lemonnier FRA  Citroén DS3 0:42.975 0:.03407 14

Total:23 Drivers included DNS: 0 ,DNF: 0, EXC: 0
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FIA WORLD RALLYCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP //

B" Eia waaLe PRESENTED BY MONSTER ENERGY_
A\ cHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 2 // 25-27 MAY // SILVERSTONE (GBR)_
COOPER TIRES WORLD RX OF GREAT BRITAIN_
DOCUMENT No:
Supercar SC-03
Free Practice 1 -
Lap Times
1. 5 Mattias EKSTROM SWE  Audi S1
Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:46.212 20.9 16.2 09.0 15:26:44.522
2. 00:45.015 20.1 15.9 08.9 15:27:29.537
3. 00:50.509 20.6 16.3 13.4 15:28:20.046
4. 00:45.503 20.6 16.0 08.8 15:29:05.549
5. 31:20.570 00.0 00.0 00.0 16:00:26.119
6. 00:42.334 19.2 14.8 08.2 16:01:08.453
7. 00:42.214 19.1 14.8 08.1 16:01:50.667
8. 00:41.996 19.1 14.7 08.0 16:02:32.663
9. 00:47.036 19.2 14.5 13.2 16:03:19.699
10. 04:31.822 00.0 00.0 00.0 16:43:51.521
11. 00:39.568 18.2 13.3 07.8 16:44:31.089
12. 00:41.410 19.7 13.8 07.8 16:45:12.499
13. 00:39.695 18.3 13.5 07.8 16:45:52.194
14. 00:44.769 18.6 13.5 12.5 16:46:36.963
2, 1 Johan KRISTOFFERSSON SWE Volkswagen Polo R
Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:46.284 19.9 16.2 10.0 15:13:22.305
2. 00:50.935 20.0 16.7 14.1 15:14:13.240
3. 00:46.904 20.2 171 09.4 15:15:00.144
4. 00:46.912 20.1 17.4 09.3 15:15:47.056
5. 36:51.580 00.0 00.0 00.0 15:52:38.636
6. 00:43.628 19.5 15.4 08.6 15:53:22.264
7. 00:49.225 19.7 15.3 14.1 15:54:11.489
8. 00:43.752 19.7 15.4 08.5 15:54:55.241
9. 00:43.462 19.6 15.1 08.6 15:55:38.703
10. 44:26.045 00.0 00.0 00.0 16:40:04.748
11. 00:45.269 18.6 13.8 12.8 16:40:50.017
12. 00:40.228 18.3 13.6 08.1 16:41:30.245
13. 00:40.198 18.3 13.6 08.2 16:42:10.443
14. 00:39.956 18.1 13.7 08.0 16:42:50.399
3. 21 Timmy HANSEN SWE Peugeot 208
Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:51.163 204 16.9 13.7 15:18:12.791
2. 00:51.445 20.2 17.2 13.8 15:19:04.236
3. 00:45.736 20.0 16.5 09.1 15:19:49.972
4. 00:46.187 205 16.6 08.9 15:20:36.159
5. 43:35.996 00.0 00.0 00.0 16:04:12.155
6. 00:47.205 19.1 14.5 13.4 16:04:59.360
7. 00:42.149 19.3 14.4 08.3 16:05:41.509
8. 00:41.355 19.0 141 08.1 16:06:22.864
9. 00:41.387 19.0 141 08.1 16:07:04.251
10. 32:34.987 00.0 00.0 00.0 16:39:39.238
11. 00:44.984 18.5 13.6 12.7 16:40:24.222
12. 00:40.325 18.7 13.6 07.8 16:41:04.547
13. 00:44.609 18.5 13.4 12.5 16:41:49.156
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FIA WORLD RALLYCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP //

B" Eia waaLe PRESENTED BY MONSTER ENERGY _
A\ CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 2 // 25-27 MAY // SILVERSTONE (GBR)_
COOPER TIRES WORLD RX OF GREAT BRITAIN_ -
DOCUMENT No:
Supercar SC-03

Free Practice 1 -
14. 00:40.077 18.2 13.8 07.9 16:42:29.233

4, 74 Jérdme GROSSET-JANIN FRA  Renault Mégane RS

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:47.480 20.7 171 09.6 15:13:31.422
2. 00:46.848 20.4 16.9 09.4 15:14:18.270
3. 00:47.728 20.5 17.3 09.8 15:15:05.998
4. 00:52.589 20.4 17.5 14.5 15:15:58.587
5. 36:10.577 00.0 00.0 00.0 15:52:09.164
6. 00:44.208 20.0 15.5 08.5 15:52:53.372
7. 00:43.524 19.6 15.1 08.6 15:53:36.896
8. 00:43.379 19.4 15.2 08.6 15:54:20.275
9. 00:48.710 19.4 15.1 14.0 15:55:08.985
10. 52:15.774 00.0 00.0 00.0 16:47:24.759
11. 00:40.433 18.6 13.7 08.1 16:48:05.192
12. 00:40.236 18.4 13.6 08.1 16:48:45.428
13. 00:40.097 18.2 13.8 08.0 16:49:25.525
14. 00:45.863 18.7 14.2 12.8 16:50:11.388
5. 11 Petter SOLBERG NOR Volkswagen Polo R
Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:50.821 20.7 16.0 14.0 15:27:03.195
2. 00:46.208 20.7 16.4 08.9 15:27:49.403
3. 00:45.464 20.4 16.1 08.9 15:28:34.867
4. 00:46.196 20.6 16.5 09.0 15:29:21.063
5. 35:11.140 00.0 00.0 00.0 16:04:32.203
6. 00:42.181 19.3 14.5 08.2 16:05:14.384
7. 00:46.995 19.1 14.4 13.4 16:06:01.379
8. 00:42.389 19.5 14.5 08.2 16:06:43.768
9. 00:41.685 19.0 14.4 08.2 16:07:25.453
10. 32:43.480 00.0 00.0 00.0 16:40:08.933
11. 00:44.793 18.3 13.7 12.6 16:40:53.726
12. 00:40.253 18.4 13.7 08.0 16:41:33.979
13. 00:40.166 18.3 13.7 08.0 16:42:14.145
14. 00:40.295 18.3 14.0 07.8 16:42:54.440
6. 13 Andreas BAKKERUD NOR Audi 1
Lap  Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:51.284 21.2 16.1 13.8 15:18:05.547
2. 00:46.108 20.4 16.2 09.4 15:18:51.655
3. 00:46.035 20.3 16.5 09.0 15:19:37.690
4. 00:45.646 20.1 16.5 08.9 15:20:23.336
5. 32:06.394 00.0 00.0 00.0 15:52:29.730
6. 00:49.353 20.1 15.2 13.9 15:53:19.083
7. 00:43.903 19.9 15.2 08.6 15:54:02.986
8. 00:43.501 19.7 15.2 08.5 15:54:46.487
9. 00:43.535 19.7 15.2 08.4 15:55:30.022
10. 04:49.214 00.0 00.0 00.0 16:36:19.236
11. 00:45.344 19.1 13.6 12.5 16:37:04.580
12. 00:40.895 18.7 14.1 08.0 16:37:45.475
13. 00:40.292 18.4 13.9 07.8 16:38:25.767
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FIA WORLD RALLYCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP //

B" Eia waaLe PRESENTED BY MONSTER ENERGY_
A\ cHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 2 // 25-27 MAY // SILVERSTONE (GBR)_
COOPER TIRES WORLD RX OF GREAT BRITAIN_
DOCUMENT No:
Supercar SC-03
Free Practice 1 -
14. 00:40.495 18.6 14.0 07.7 16:39:06.262
7. 9 Sébastien LOEB FRA Peugeot 208
Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:46.116 20.6 16.1 09.3 15:26:38.992
2. 00:50.206 20.2 16.1 13.7 15:27:29.198
3. 00:46.013 20.4 16.3 09.1 15:28:15.211
4. 00:51.073 20.4 16.5 14.1 15:29:06.284
5. 31:14.261 00.0 00.0 00.0 16:00:20.545
6. 00:42.545 19.4 14.7 08.2 16:01:03.090
7. 00:42.222 19.1 14.7 08.2 16:01:45.312
8. 00:41.858 19.1 14.4 08.2 16:02:27.170
9. 00:47.529 19.3 14.6 13.5 16:03:14.699
10. 32:45.861 00.0 00.0 00.0 16:36:00.560
11. 00:40.326 18.5 13.8 07.9 16:36:40.886
12. 00:40.498 18.7 13.7 07.9 16:37:21.384
13. 00:40.823 18.6 13.8 08.3 16:38:02.207
14. 00:45.617 18.7 13.8 13.0 16:38:47.824
8. 71 Kevin HANSEN SWE Peugeot 208
Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:47.356 212 16.5 09.5 15:22:01.805
2. 00:51.353 211 16.4 13.8 15:22:53.158
3. 00:50.570 20.5 16.4 13.6 15:23:43.728
4. 00:46.065 19.9 16.6 09.4 15:24:29.793
5. 39:52.434 00.0 00.0 00.0 16:04:22.227
6. 00:47.925 19.6 14.8 13.4 16:05:10.152
7. 00:42.414 19.2 14.7 08.4 16:05:52.566
8. 00:47.640 19.3 14.8 13.4 16:06:40.206
9. 00:43.470 19.0 15.1 09.2 16:07:23.676
10. 28:40.511 00.0 00.0 00.0 16:36:04.187
11. 00:41.037 18.8 14.1 08.1 16:36:45.224
12. 00:40.732 18.6 14.0 08.0 16:37:25.956
13. 00:40.347 18.5 13.8 07.9 16:38:06.303
14. 00:40.503 18.6 13.7 08.0 16:38:46.806
9. 24 Tommy RUSTAD NOR Volkswagen Polo
Lap  Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1 00:46.835 20.5 16.9 09.3 15:17:54.541
2 00:51.696 21.0 16.8 13.7 15:18:46.237
3 00:54.901 20.4 249 09.4 15:19:41.138
4. 00:47.334 20.7 16.7 09.8 15:20:28.472
5. 35:37.720 00.0 00.0 00.0 15:56:06.192
6 00:49.578 19.7 16.0 13.8 15:56:55.770
7 00:43.984 19.7 15.4 08.7 15:57:39.754
8 00:43.437 19.6 15.1 08.5 15:58:23.191
9. 00:43.858 19.6 15.6 08.4 15:59:07.049
10. 48:24.320 00.0 00.0 00.0 16:47:31.369
11. 00:40.828 18.8 14.0 07.9 16:48:12.197
12. 00:40.906 18.9 13.8 08.1 16:48:53.103
13. 00:40.380 18.5 13.8 08.0 16:49:33.483
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FIA WORLD RALLYCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP //

B" Eia waaLe PRESENTED BY MONSTER ENERGY_
A\ cHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 2 // 25-27 MAY // SILVERSTONE (GBR)_
COOPER TIRES WORLD RX OF GREAT BRITAIN_
DOCUMENT No:
Supercar SC-03
Free Practice 1 -
14. 00:45.830 18.9 13.9 12.9 16:50:19.313
10. 68 Niclas GRONHOLM FIN  Hyundai i20
Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:52.339 211 16.8 14.3 15:27:10.905
2. 00:46.732 20.8 16.8 09.0 15:27:57.637
3. 00:46.949 20.7 17.0 09.1 15:28:44.586
4. 00:46.615 20.7 16.8 08.9 15:29:31.201
5. 34:34.952 00.0 00.0 00.0 16:04:06.153
6. 00:42.496 19.2 14.7 08.5 16:04:48.649
7. 00:42.375 19.5 14.4 08.3 16:05:31.024
8. 00:47.906 19.2 14.5 14.1 16:06:18.930
9. 00:41.985 19.1 14.5 08.2 16:07:00.915
10. 36:43.688 00.0 00.0 00.0 16:43:44.603
11. 00:45.023 18.4 13.7 12.7 16:44:29.626
12. 00:40.537 18.7 13.7 07.9 16:45:10.163
13. 00:40.439 18.4 14.0 07.9 16:45:50.602
14. 00:41.577 19.4 13.8 08.3 16:46:32.179
11. 96 Kevin ERIKSSON SWE Ford Fiesta
Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:52.358 21.0 171 14.2 15:17:53.919
2. 00:46.657 20.2 17.2 09.1 15:18:40.576
3. 00:51.437 20.1 171 14.0 15:19:32.013
4. 00:46.882 20.1 17.5 09.1 15:20:18.895
5. 35:42.064 00.0 00.0 00.0 15:56:00.959
6. 00:44.256 19.7 15.9 08.5 15:56:45.215
7. 00:43.838 19.5 15.8 08.4 15:57:29.053
8. 00:43.170 19.4 15.3 08.3 15:58:12.223
9. 00:42.993 19.3 15.0 08.4 15:58:55.216
10. 04:53.960 00.0 00.0 00.0 16:39:49.176
11. 00:40.767 18.6 14.1 08.0 16:40:29.943
12. 00:41.230 18.7 14.3 08.0 16:41:11.173
13. 00:40.884 18.6 14.1 08.0 16:41:52.057
14. 00:41.096 18.9 14.1 08.0 16:42:33.153
12. 6 Janis BAUMANIS LVA  Ford Fiesta
Lap  Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1 00:47.817 21.3 16.9 09.4 15:21:57.574
2 00:46.824 20.8 16.8 09.0 15:22:44.398
3 00:46.573 20.5 16.8 09.1 15:23:30.971
4. 00:51.700 20.3 17.0 14.3 15:24:22.671
5. 36:06.218 00.0 00.0 00.0 16:00:28.889
6 00:43.296 19.6 15.2 08.3 16:01:12.185
7 00:42.755 19.5 14.8 08.3 16:01:54.940
8 00:48.474 19.6 14.9 13.8 16:02:43.414
9. 00:43.037 19.6 14.9 08.4 16:03:26.451
10. 04:28.165 00.0 00.0 00.0 16:43:54.616
11. 00:41.419 18.9 14.2 08.1 16:44:36.035
12. 00:41.280 18.8 14.0 08.3 16:45:17.315
13. 00:40.770 18.8 13.9 07.9 16:45:58.085
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FIA WORLD RALLYCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP //

B" Eia waaLe PRESENTED BY MONSTER ENERGY_
A\ cHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 2 // 25-27 MAY // SILVERSTONE (GBR)_
COOPER TIRES WORLD RX OF GREAT BRITAIN_
DOCUMENT No:
Supercar SC-03
Free Practice 1 -
14. 00:41.165 18.6 14.1 08.3 16:46:39.250
13. 36 Guerlain CHICHERIT FRA  Renault Mégane RS
Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:51.629 20.7 16.7 14.1 15:13:45.883
2. 00:47.825 20.8 17.2 09.7 15:14:33.708
3. 00:47.211 20.7 16.8 09.5 15:15:20.919
4. 00:47.720 20.8 17.2 09.6 15:16:08.639
5. 04:01.300 00.0 00.0 00.0 15:56:09.939
6. 00:44.959 20.2 15.8 08.8 15:56:54.898
7. 00:44.218 19.9 15.7 08.5 15:57:39.116
8. 00:43.510 19.7 15.1 08.5 15:58:22.626
9. 00:49.722 19.7 15.4 14.4 15:59:12.348
10. 48:25.792 00.0 00.0 00.0 16:47:38.140
11. 00:40.779 18.6 13.9 08.1 16:48:18.919
12. 00:41.278 18.5 14.6 08.1 16:49:00.197
13. 00:40.832 18.6 14.0 08.1 16:49:41.029
14. 00:41.006 18.7 14.0 08.2 16:50:22.035
14, 7 Timur TIMERZYANOV RUS  Hyundai i20
Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:48.676 21.2 17.7 09.7 15:17:38.593
2. 00:52.479 20.2 17.8 14.4 15:18:31.072
3. 00:46.899 20.7 16.9 09.2 15:19:17.971
4. 00:46.753 20.6 17.0 09.0 15:20:04.724
5. 36:08.817 00.0 00.0 00.0 15:56:13.541
6. 00:48.545 19.3 15.2 13.9 15:57:02.086
7. 00:43.088 19.4 15.2 08.3 15:57:45.174
8. 00:43.283 19.4 15.4 08.3 15:58:28.457
9. 00:43.479 20.2 14.8 08.3 15:59:11.936
10. 36:59.472 00.0 00.0 00.0 16:36:11.408
11. 00:46.192 18.9 14.4 12.7 16:36:57.600
12. 00:40.854 18.6 14.2 08.0 16:37:38.454
13. 00:41.786 19.5 14.1 08.0 16:38:20.240
14. 00:40.819 18.9 13.7 08.0 16:39:01.059
15. 92 Anton MARKLUND SWE Volkswagen Polo
Lap  Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1 00:52.227 214 16.6 141 15:26:56.826
2 00:46.475 20.9 16.4 09.1 15:27:43.301
3 00:46.392 20.6 16.6 09.0 15:28:29.693
4. 00:46.979 20.8 16.9 09.1 15:29:16.672
5. 31:18.372 00.0 00.0 00.0 16:00:35.044
6 00:49.193 19.9 15.5 13.6 16:01:24.237
7 00:43.239 19.5 15.0 08.5 16:02:07.476
8 00:43.385 19.5 15.2 08.5 16:02:50.861
9. 00:42.699 19.4 14.8 08.3 16:03:33.560
10. 04:29.922 00.0 00.0 00.0 16:44:03.482
11. 00:46.623 19.2 14.4 12.8 16:44:50.105
12. 00:41.450 19.3 13.9 08.1 16:45:31.555
13. 00:41.028 19.0 13.7 08.1 16:46:12.583
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FIA WORLD RALLYCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP //

B" Eia waaLe PRESENTED BY MONSTER ENERGY_
A\ cHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 2 // 25-27 MAY // SILVERSTONE (GBR)_
COOPER TIRES WORLD RX OF GREAT BRITAIN_
DOCUMENT No:
Supercar SC-03
Free Practice 1 -
14. 00:40.857 18.8 13.9 08.0 16:46:53.440
16. 4 Robin LARSSON SWE Ford Fiesta
Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:53.938 21.0 18.3 14.5 15:22:22.234
2. 00:47.340 20.9 171 09.1 15:23:09.574
3. 00:46.653 20.8 16.8 08.9 15:23:56.227
4. 00:46.872 20.6 17.0 09.1 15:24:43.099
5. 35:55.702 00.0 00.0 00.0 16:00:38.801
6. 00:48.215 19.5 15.2 13.4 16:01:27.016
7. 00:42.706 19.3 14.9 08.3 16:02:09.722
8. 00:43.078 19.6 15.0 08.4 16:02:52.800
9. 00:42.440 19.3 14.8 08.3 16:03:35.240
10. 32:32.606 00.0 00.0 00.0 16:36:07.846
11. 00:41.288 19.0 14.0 08.2 16:36:49.134
12. 00:40.886 18.8 13.7 08.2 16:37:30.020
13. 00:41.179 19.1 13.9 08.1 16:38:11.199
14. 00:41.594 19.3 14.0 08.2 16:38:52.793
17. 177 Andrew JORDAN GBR Ford Fiesta
Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:53.004 211 17.4 14.3 15:17:48.889
2. 00:48.562 20.8 18.1 09.6 15:18:37.451
3. 00:47.860 20.5 17.9 09.3 15:19:25.311
4. 00:47.843 20.3 18.1 09.4 15:20:13.154
5. 48:03.199 00.0 00.0 00.0 16:08:16.353
6. 00:49.874 19.9 15.9 13.9 16:09:06.227
7. 00:43.825 19.8 15.5 08.4 16:09:50.052
8. 00:47.684 23.7 15.4 08.4 16:10:37.736
9. 00:43.935 20.0 15.5 08.3 16:11:21.671
10. 28:32.184 00.0 00.0 00.0 16:39:53.855
11. 00:45.947 18.8 141 12.9 16:40:39.802
12. 00:41.360 18.7 14.3 08.2 16:41:21.162
13. 00:41.216 18.8 14.4 07.9 16:42:02.378
14. 00:41.054 18.9 14.0 08.0 16:42:43.432
18. 58 Ma QUINGHUA CHN Ford Fiesta
Lap  Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:51.563 229 18.5 09.9 15:22:15.548
2. 00:49.496 223 17.0 10.0 15:23:05.044
3. 00:48.834 215 17.7 09.5 15:23:53.878
4. 00:47.978 20.8 17.4 09.6 15:24:41.856
5. 31:35.545 00.0 00.0 00.0 15:56:17.401
6. 00:45.945 19.9 17.0 08.9 15:57:03.346
7. 00:45.672 19.8 16.6 09.1 15:57:49.018
8. 00:53.331 20.9 17.3 15.1 15:58:42.349
9. 00:45.499 20.0 16.1 09.2 15:59:27.848
10. 48:13.516 00.0 00.0 00.0 16:47:41.364
11. 00:43.066 19.7 15.0 08.2 16:48:24.430
12. 00:41.237 18.8 141 08.2 16:49:05.667
13. 00:47.625 20.5 14.0 13.0 16:49:53.292
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FIA WORLD RALLYCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP //

B" Eia waaLe PRESENTED BY MONSTER ENERGY_
A\ cHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 2 // 25-27 MAY // SILVERSTONE (GBR)_
COOPER TIRES WORLD RX OF GREAT BRITAIN_
DOCUMENT No:
Supercar SC-03
Free Practice 1 -
14. 00:41.232 19.1 13.8 08.2 16:50:34.524
19. 134Mark HIGGINS GBR Peugeot 208
Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:47.544 211 16.9 09.4 15:13:14.618
2. 00:52.469 20.8 16.9 14.6 15:14:07.087
3. 00:48.075 20.7 17.8 09.4 15:14:55.162
4. 00:48.705 20.4 18.5 09.6 15:15:43.867
5. 36:35.794 00.0 00.0 00.0 15:52:19.661
6. 00:44.814 20.1 15.7 08.9 15:53:04.475
7. 00:49.927 20.1 15.8 13.9 15:53:54.402
8. 00:45.035 20.0 16.3 08.6 15:54:39.437
9. 00:44.439 19.9 15.5 08.9 15:55:23.876
10. 36:09.941 00.0 00.0 00.0 16:31:33.817
11. 00:41.765 19.4 14.2 08.0 16:32:15.582
12. 00:41.791 19.1 14.3 08.3 16:32:57.373
13. 00:46.443 19.0 14.0 13.2 16:33:43.816
14. 00:41.340 19.0 14.1 08.2 16:34:25.156
20. 102Tamés KARAI HUN  Audi At
Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:48.610 00.0 00.0 00.0 15:13:37.260
2. 00:47.873 00.0 00.0 00.0 15:14:25.133
3. 00:47.631 00.0 00.0 00.0 15:15:12.764
4. 00:53.025 00.0 00.0 00.0 15:16:05.789
5. 04:17.693 00.0 00.0 00.0 15:56:23.482
6. 00:44.653 20.2 15.7 08.6 15:57:08.135
7. 00:44.219 20.1 15.5 08.5 15:57:52.354
8. 00:44.091 19.9 15.6 08.4 15:58:36.445
9. 00:43.447 19.5 15.2 08.6 15:59:19.892
10. 32:09.830 00.0 00.0 00.0 16:31:29.722
11. 00:47.007 19.7 14.3 12.9 16:32:16.729
12. 00:41.532 19.0 14.3 08.1 16:32:58.261
13. 00:41.436 19.3 13.9 08.1 16:33:39.697
14. 00:41.711 19.3 14.0 08.3 16:34:21.408
21. 66 Grégoire DEMOUSTIER BEL Peugeot 208
Lap  Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:48.465 21.9 16.8 09.6 15:13:12.188
2. 00:47.826 21.0 16.6 10.1 15:14:00.014
3. 00:48.043 20.9 17.3 09.7 15:14:48.057
4. 00:53.089 20.9 17.5 14.6 15:15:41.146
5. 36:33.743 00.0 00.0 00.0 15:52:14.889
6. 00:47.309 222 16.0 08.9 15:53:02.198
7. 00:45.324 205 15.6 09.1 15:53:47.522
8. 00:44.987 20.3 15.9 08.7 15:54:32.509
9. 00:50.850 204 16.1 14.2 15:55:23.359
10. 36:16.806 00.0 00.0 00.0 16:31:40.165
11. 00:42.420 19.4 14.5 08.3 16:32:22.585
12. 00:42.033 19.3 14.5 08.1 16:33:04.618
13. 00:41.953 19.5 14.2 08.2 16:33:46.571
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FIA WORLD RALLYCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP //

B" Eia waaLe PRESENTED BY MONSTER ENERGY_
A\ cHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 2 // 25-27 MAY // SILVERSTONE (GBR)_
COOPER TIRES WORLD RX OF GREAT BRITAIN_
DOCUMENT No:
Supercar SC-03
Free Practice 1 -
14. 00:48.633 20.3 14.4 13.8 16:34:35.204
22. 42 Oliver BENNETT GBR BMW Mini Cooper
Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:49.060 221 17.2 09.6 15:22:25.431
2. 00:48.430 21.8 17.3 09.2 15:23:13.861
3. 00:54.478 22.0 17.4 14.8 15:24:08.339
4. 00:49.980 21.6 18.6 09.6 15:24:58.319
5. 27:24.814 00.0 00.0 00.0 15:52:23.133
6. 00:45.436 204 16.1 08.8 15:53:08.569
7. 00:45.276 20.6 15.9 08.6 15:53:53.845
8. 00:50.066 19.9 15.9 14.1 15:54:43.911
9. 00:43.890 19.9 15.4 08.4 15:55:27.801
10. 36:20.255 00.0 00.0 00.0 16:31:48.056
11. 00:43.761 19.9 15.6 08.1 16:32:31.817
12. 00:43.826 20.3 14.7 08.7 16:33:15.643
13. 00:43.092 19.9 14.9 08.1 16:33:58.735
14. 00:42.914 19.5 14.7 08.6 16:34:41.649
23. 84 EE&’SNETQ; ICK FRA  Citroén DS3
Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:54.599 221 17.4 15.0 Joker Lap 15:22:12.649
2. 00:49.109 213 18.1 09.5 15:23:01.758
3. 00:49.164 22.0 17.4 09.6 15:23:50.922
4. 00:49.698 22.0 17.5 10.1 15:24:40.620
5. 39:34.758 00.0 00.0 00.0 16:04:15.378
6. 00:45.816 20.6 16.1 09.0 16:05:01.194
7. 00:44.806 20.4 15.6 08.7 16:05:46.000
8. 00:50.862 20.6 15.5 14.6 Joker Lap 16:06:36.862
9. 00:46.240 214 15.7 09.0 16:07:23.102
10. 32:05.898 00.0 00.0 00.0 16:39:29.000
1. 00:47.303 19.8 14.2 13.1 Joker Lap 16:40:16.303
12. 00:42.975 20.0 14.5 08.3 16:40:59.278
13. 00:43.300 20.8 14.2 08.2 16:41:42.578
14. 00:43.600 211 14.2 08.2 16:42:26.178
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